附件1

	序号
	补助方向
	面积
（万亩）
	药剂
用量
	单价
（元/亩）
	数量
	总价
（万元）

	1
	无人机飞防服务费
	50
	
	7
	
	350

	2
	吡唑醚菌酯
	50
	40g/亩
	6.5
	20000公斤
	325

	3
	芸苔素内酯
	50
	15ml/亩
	2
	7500升
	100

	4
	磷酸二氢钾
	50
	100g/亩
	2
	50000公斤
	100

	5
	飞防助剂
	50
	10ml/亩
	1
	5000升
	50

	6
	第三方监管服务费
	50
	
	0.5
	
	25

	合计
	
	50
	
	
	
	950
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